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SPORTSCAR CHAMFPIONSHIF

Qualifying - LMP3 Position - Points Time Cards

Invalidated Lap

Sahlen’s Six Hours of the Glen

Watkins Glen International / 3.4 miles
June 24 - 27, 2021 / Watkins Glen, New York

IMSA WeatherTech SportsCar Championship

Il Personal Best

Il Session Best

JIMSN

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1

Sector 2 Sector 3  Mph

Elapsed

Lap D Time  Sector 1

Sector 2 Sector 3 Mph

Elapsed

United Autosports USA

Ligier JS P320

Dawson Racing

Ligier JS P320

2 LMP3 84 LMP3
1.Niklas Kruetten 3.Austin McCusker 1.Theodor Olsen 3.Ben Devlin
2.Edouard Cauhaupe 2.Dom Cicero
1 3 2:59.934 1:29.413 47.441 43.080 68.024 2:59.934 1 1 3:08.883 1:22.740 56.679 49.464 64.802 3:08.883
2 3 1:43.090 24.497 39.056 39.537 118.731 4:43.024 2 1 2:00.066 28.940 45.040 46.086 101.943 5:08.949
3 3 1:42.026 24.143 38374 39.509 119.969 6:25.050 3 1 1:43.823 24.656 39.042 40.125 117.892 6:52.772
4 3 1:41.081 24.020 37.965 39.096 121.091 8:06.131 4 1 1:42.581 24.562 38.430 39.589 119.320 8:35.353
CR]  1:40.404 37.620 IEEREE! 121.907 9:46.535 IRl 1:42.256) 38.502[EFIFK] 119.699  10:17.609
6 3 1:40.617 23.959 VAR 39.105 121.649  11:27.152 6 1 1:43.673 24.490 38.905 40.278 118.063  12:01.282
7 3 1:47.248 23.992  41.027 42.229 114.128  13:14.400 7 1 1:42.411 24.404 38.486 39.521 119.518  13:43.693
8 3 1:40.849 24.020 37.658 39.171 121.369  14:55.249 8 1 1:42.792 24.703EIAE  39.671 119.075  15:26.485
Andretti Autosport Ligier JS P320 Riley Motorsports Ligier IS P320
36 LMP3 91 LMP3
1.Jarett Andretti 3.Marco Andretti 1.Jim Cox 3.Jeroen Bleekemolen
2.Oliver Askew 2.Dylan Murry
1 1 3:23.841 1:55.929 46.209 41.703 60.046 3:23.841 1 1 2:45.602P 54.082 50.400 1:01.120 73.912 2:45.602
2 1 1:42.445 24.233 38.790 39.422 119.478 5:06.286 2 1 2:05.037 39.074 43.641 42.322 97.891 4:50.639
3 1 1:41.356 23.888 38.508 38.960 120.762 6:47.642 3 1 1:46.385 25.089 40.566 40.730 115.053 6:37.024
4 1 1:41.294 38.213  39.254 120.836 8:28.936 4 1 1:44.095 24.480 39.411 40.204 117.584 8:21.119
CIRE  1:40.974) 24.090 IIEFXVLIEEXEE 121.219  10:09.910 5 1 1:43.642 39.112  40.454 118.098  10:04.761
6 1 2:05.111 23.971 44.427 56713 97.833  12:15.021 6 1 1:43.654 24266 39.225 40.163 118.085  11:48.415
7 1 3:50.493P  24.297 40.372 2:45.824 53.103  16:05.514 7 1 1:43.302 24181 MEEXTY] 40.137 118.487  13:31.717
Performance Tech Motorsports ligier JS P320 s 1IEERIE  24.095 39.201 MEEIEYF 118.532  15:14.980
LMP3
38 1.Dan Goldburg 3.Rasmus Lindh
2.Mateo LLarena
1 1 2:23.908 53.847 45754 44.307 85.054 2:23.908
2 1 1:45.583 25.139  39.719  40.725 115.927 4:09.491
3 1 1:43.186 24.336 38.815 40.035 118.620 5:52.677
4 1 1:42.470 24.422 38.224 39.824 119.449 7:35.147
5 1 IEANME IRRENEEAINENE 120238 9:16.945
6 1 1:42.870 24548 38.443 39.879 118.985  10:59.815
7 1 1:42.441 24.442 38220 39.779 119.483  12:42.256
8 1 1:42.689 24.294 38.415 39.980 119.194  14:24.945
9 1 2:02.095P 24.354 38.469 59.272 100.249  16:27.040
Core Autosport Ligier JS P320
54 LMP3
1.Jonathan Bennett 3.Colin Braun
2.George Kurtz
1 2 2:42.869P 54.607 48270 59.992 75.152 2:42.869
2 2 2:02.892 37.972 41.847 43.073 99.599 4:45.761
3 2 1:43.312 24.664 38.963 39.685 118.476 6:29.073
] 1:41.501| 24.200 37.970 39.331 120.589 8:10.574
5 2 1:41.525 39.409 120.561 9:52.099
6 2 1:41.697 24.339 38.062[MEXFIT 120.357 11:33.796
7 2 4:20.532P  24.446 37.951 3:18.135 46.980  15:54.328
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320
74 LMP3
1.Gar Robinson 3.Scott Andrews
2.Felipe Fraga
1 1 2:18.093 49506 46.047 42.540 88.635 2:18.093
2 1 1:45.986 24.883 40.456 40.647 115.486 4:04.079
3 1 1:43.274 24237 MEYREL)  40.267 118.519 5:47.353
FORY  1:43.100) 24.099 38.973 40.028 118.719 7:30.453
5 1 1:43.253 24.232 38916 40.105 118.543 9:13.706
6 1 1:43.678 24.166 39.353 40.159 118.057  10:57.384
7 1 1:43.230 39.208 EEXTN 118.570  12:40.614
8 1 3:04.083P 24.960 45.452 1:53.671 66.491  15:44.697
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